
 

 
 

Dinner Money Amounts  

2023/24 

 
 

1 Day = £2.50 
1 Week = £12.50 

 
 
 
Autumn Term = £170.00 
 
Wednesday 6th September – Friday 20th October = £82.50 
 
Monday 30th October – Friday 15th December = £87.50 
 
 
 
Spring Term = £142.50 
 
Wednesday 3rd January – Friday 16th February = £82.50 
 
Monday 26th February – Thursday 28th March = £60.00 
 
 
 
Summer Term = £162.50 
 
Monday 15th April – Friday 24th May = £72.50 
 
Wednesday 5th June – Wednesday 24th July = £90.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Respect. Believe. Achieve. 
 


